I N T E L L I G E N T  H A N D L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
WE’RE
WORKING
ON IT!
I N T E L L I G E N T  H A N D L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
OUR HERO!
The extraordinary leaf carrying ant can lift and
carry  22 times its own body weight.

materials handling equipment.
I N T E L L I G E N T  H A N D L I N G  S O L U T I O N S
Lightweight modular aluminium
Ease of operation
Multi-tasking machine
Additional attachments available
Style and design
Multi-award winning design
The intelligent solution
Excellent for that 'special application'
First for safety
Numerous safety features as standard
MANUAL MODELS
Capacity Lift O/A height O/A Fork Distance Across Part Code
Height Low/Raised L x W Length Legs Min/Max
300kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1280 x 730 550 470/700 VOY-300-1100-M
300kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1280 x 730 550 470/700 VOY-300-1700-M
500kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1910 x 730 1140 470/700 VOY-500-1100-M
500kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1910 x 730 1140 470/700 VOY-500-1700-M
750kg* 1100mm 1480/1620 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-750-1100-M
750kg* 1600mm 1980/2120 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-750-1700-M
1000kg* 1100mm 1480/1620 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-1000-1100-M
1000kg* 1600mm 1980/2120 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-1000-1700-M
ELECTRIC MODELS
Capacity Lift O/A height O/A Fork Distance Across Part Code
Height Low/Raised L x W Length Legs Min/Max
300kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1280 x 730 550 470/700 VOY-300-1100-E
300kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1280 x 730 550 470/700 VOY-300-1700-E
500kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1930 x 730 1140 470/700 VOY-500-1100-E
500kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1930 x 730 1140 470/700 VOY-500-1700-E
750kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-750-1100-E
750kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-750-1700-E
1000kg 1100mm 1480/1620 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-1000-1100-E
1000kg 1600mm 1980/2120 1970 x 930 1160 520/900 VOY-1000-1700-E
The Voyager is the modern ergonomic solution for companies
wishing to increase productivity whilst conforming to current
health & safety legislation.
B